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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $270.00 $125.00 $145.00  3.34 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 3.34
20 SPOT Totals: $125.00 $270.00 $145.00 

4 $23.75 $0.00 $23.75  0.29  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.29
4 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $23.75 $23.75 

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $85.05 $75.00 $10.05  1.05  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $60.75 $319.00 ($258.25)  0.75  0.70  0.01BEST BET

8 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.87
BEST BET Totals: $394.00 $151.20 ($242.80)

5 $1,640.00 $2,483.50 ($843.50)  20.30  0.93  0.19BONUS BA

10 $820.00 $423.50 $396.50  10.15  0.93  0.09BONUS BA

 30.45
BONUS BA Totals: $2,907.00 $2,460.00 ($447.00)

40 $470.00 $310.00 $160.00  5.82 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 5.82
BOTTOM S Totals: $310.00 $470.00 $160.00 

32 $75.00 $41.00 $34.00  0.93 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.93
EDGE S Totals: $41.00 $75.00 $34.00 

4 $24.50 $0.00 $24.50  0.30  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $19.60 $0.00 $19.60  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $4.90 $0.00 $4.90  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.61
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $49.00 $49.00 

4 $497.00 $52.00 $445.00  6.15  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.08  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.23
MONEYBAL Totals: $52.00 $503.25 $451.25 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.00  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $9.50 $1.00 $8.50  0.12  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.12
PENNY Totals: $1.00 $9.50 $8.50 

1 $424.00 $409.50 $14.50  5.25  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $563.90 $302.25 $261.65  6.98  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,459.00 $970.40 $488.60  18.06  0.76  0.14Regular

4 $321.90 $44.04 $277.86  3.98  0.76  0.03Regular

5 $136.00 $8.75 $127.25  1.68  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $203.00 $68.50 $134.50  2.51  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $44.00 $2.50 $41.50  0.54  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $129.00 $8.00 $121.00  1.60  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $117.00 $159.00 ($42.00)  1.45  0.72  0.01Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $11.00 $6.00 $5.00  0.14  0.70  0.00Regular

 42.45
Regular Totals: $1,978.94 $3,429.80 $1,450.86 

3 $277.00 $71.00 $206.00  3.43  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $92.50 $29.50 $63.00  1.14  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $26.25 $14.00 $12.25  0.32  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.90
SPOTLITE Totals: $114.50 $395.75 $281.25 

40 $240.00 $270.00 ($30.00)  2.97 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.97
TOP S Totals: $270.00 $240.00 ($30.00)

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $8,079.25 $6,193.44 $1,885.81 
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